INFORMATION
NF480A
(21-E766)
D-P3DWA   -1173    Series
Application Example
Arc Welding Spatter-resistant
Lead Wire Type
Magnetic Field-resistant

Spatter-resistant
lead wire
How to Order
D P3DWA 1173
Lead wire length
L 3 m
Z 5 m
Spatter cover
Nil Without spatter cover
A With spatter cover
L
L
Switch mounting thread M2.5 x 12L (Stainless steel)
Indicator light
Most sensitive position
11
.1
0.
9
L
Indicator light
Most sensitive position
Switch mounting thread M2.5 x 12L (Stainless steel)
D-P3DWAL/Z-1173
Dimensions
D-P3DWAL/Z-1173A (With spatter cover)
Spatter cover (Stainless steel)
Order number: D-P3DW-864
Model Lead wire length (L)
D-P3DWL-1173(A) 3000
D-P3DWZ-1173(A) 5000
[mm]
D-P3DWA -1173
© 2021 SMC Corporation of America, All Rights Reserved.
All reasonable efforts to ensure the accuracy of the information detailed in this catalog were made at the time of publishing.